

Item	Qty	Units	Engineers Est.		Pavement Maintenance Systems		Fahrner Asphalt		Highway Maintenance	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	69	LnMi	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 234,600.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 129,375.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 205,275.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 186,300.00
Seal, Single Chip, Modified	573,180	Syd	\$ 1.83	\$ 1,048,919.40	\$ 1.93	\$ 1,107,956.94	\$ 2.05	\$ 1,175,019.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,117,701.00
Fog Seal, Modified	426,045	Syd	\$ 0.38	\$ 161,897.10	\$ 0.36	\$ 151,245.98	\$ 0.40	\$ 170,418.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 166,157.55
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, White 4"	326,527	Ft	\$ 0.10	\$ 32,652.70	\$ 0.06	\$ 19,591.62	\$ 0.06	\$ 19,591.62	\$ 0.06	\$ 19,591.62
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Yellow 4"	242,335	Ft	\$ 0.10	\$ 24,233.50	\$ 0.06	\$ 14,540.10	\$ 0.06	\$ 14,540.10	\$ 0.06	\$ 14,540.10
Total			\$ 1,502,302.70		Total \$ 1,422,709.64		Total \$ 1,584,843.72		Total \$ 1,504,290.27	